ROLINE USB 2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C,
M/M, black, 1.2 m

Product No. 11.02.8420 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 11.02.8420

EAN (single piece) 7630049632882

High-quality, retractable USB Type-C cable made of aluminum and ABS.

* High quality retractable USB 2.0 cable

* Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s
* Supports USB Power Delivery up to 20V / 3A (60W)
» With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable

Product type USB 2.0 Cable

Colour black

Length 1.2m

Transfer quality USB 2.0 Hi-Speed 480 Mbit/s

Connection ports USB Type C (USB-C) Male / USB Type C (USB-C) Male

Side 1 Connector Type USB Type C (USB-C)

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type USB Type C (USB-C)



Side 2 Connector
Gender

Maximum data transfer
rate

Area of application

Supported charging
technology

Power (max.)
Cable shielding
Hand locking screws

Material (external cable
mantle)

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Male

480 Mbit/s

External

Power Delivery

60 W
Screened
no

PE

23.3 mm
55.6 mm
56.2 mm
31.5¢g

10 mm

90 mm

180 mm

0.05 kg



