ROLINE USB 2.0 Retractable Cable Type C, 60W, C-C, M/M, black, 1.2 m

Product No. 11.02.8420

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 11.02.8420

EAN (single piece) 7630049632882



Manufacturer





High-quality, retractable USB Type-C cable made of aluminum and ABS.

- High quality retractable USB 2.0 cable
- Suitable for data transfer rates of up to 480 Mbit/s
- Supports USB Power Delivery up to 20V / 3A (60W)
- With the reversible Type C connectors at both ends

	Technical specifications
	reclinical specifications
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Cable
Product type	USB 2.0 Cable
Colour	black
Length	1.2 m
Transfer quality	USB 2.0 Hi-Speed 480 Mbit/s
Connection ports	USB Type C (USB-C) Male / USB Type C (USB-C) Male
Side 1 Connector Type	USB Type C (USB-C)
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	USB Type C (USB-C)

Side 2 Connector Gender	Male
Maximum data transfer rate	480 Mbit/s
Area of application	External
Supported charging technology	Power Delivery
Power (max.)	60 W
Cable shielding	Screened
Hand locking screws	no
Material (external cable mantle)	PE
Height	23.3 mm
Width	55.6 mm
Depth	56.2 mm
Weight	31.5 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	90 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	180 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.05 kg